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EGYPT 201611000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
4
6
8
9
10
11
12
14
16
33
66
77
97
99

KHALED MOSTAFA ARAFA Omnia
KHALED SHEHATA  A. Yara
ALI MAHMOUD RIAD Z. Malak
SHERIF MOHAMED R. Nada
HELAL MOHAMED AKRAM Salma
REFAAT KAMAL REFAIE Yasmen
ABDALLAH HASSAN M. Nada
HELMY SHARAFELDEAN M. Doaa
ASHRAF ELRIFAI A. Hend
AHMED WAEL ELNAHRY Nouran
WALID EKRAM HELMY Habiba
KHALED HASSAN KAMEL Nouran
ESSAM BAYOUMY HANAFY Soad
SALLAM Engy
KHALED MOKHTAR HAMED Yara
OSAMA IBRAHIM M. E. Yara

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Left Wing
Pivot
Center Back
Center Back
Left Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Pivot
Right Back
Left Wing
Right Wing

19
19
20
20
20
19
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
20

 19.2

180
168
163
172
169
165
172
180
167
169
172
177
169
173
170
170

171.0

71
66
57
78
55
66
81
71
59
78
78
55
72
74
64
55

 67.5

A

B

C

D

E

HAFEZ ELMASRY A. Amr

HASSAN MAHMOUD H.Mahmoud

MOHAMED MORGAN ELMAS Eman

ABDELHALIM BASHA M. Zeinab

MOUSTAFA MOHAMED Nasser

HEAD COACH

COACH

MANAGER

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

28/10/1996
09/03/1997
06/04/1996
11/03/1996
02/02/1996
01/01/1997
05/01/1996
05/05/1997
06/02/1997
03/06/1997
09/01/1997
30/09/1996
05/08/1997
23/07/1997
03/01/1997
09/02/1996

Birth Date Club

ALAHLY
ALAHLY
SPORTING
SPORTING
SPORTING
ELSHAMS
SMOUHA
ALAHLY
ALAHLY
SPORTING
ELSHAMS
SPORTING
ELGZIRA
ELGZIRA
ELSHAMS
SMOUHA

Replaced Player
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